M170000000729

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Decument Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•

Office Use Only



000294893330

02/20/17--01005--022 **30.00

SECRETARY OF STAILS

D. BRUCE MAR 01 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 21, 2017

STEVEN M. QUERIN JOHNSON SMITH HIBBARD AND WILDMAN PO DRAWER 5587 SPARTANBURG, SC 29304

SUBJECT: JSF USEPPA WAY CMPI, LLC

Ref. Number: M17000000729

SECRETARY OF STATE AND A MASSEE, FLORIDA

We have received your document for JSF USEPPA WAY CMPI, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A foreign limited liability company which needs to correct any false statement or has changed its name, duration, or jurisdiction should file an amended application in this office within 30 days after the occurence of any such change. The form should be accompanied by a filing fee of \$25, an additional \$30 for each certified copy (optional) requested, and an original certificate from the domicile state when amending the name, duration, or jurisdiction. Said certificate must evidence the amendment and be issued within the last 90 days.

If the amendment is merely to correct a false statement listed on a document previously filed with the Florida Department of State or does not require an amendment to be filed in its domicile state or country, a certificate is not necessary.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 617A00003335

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

Name of limited liability Company as it appears State: JSF Useppa Way CMPI, LL	·	of	
			
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:			
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address		A S	
MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		E	<u> </u>
			2011 KAR
2. The Florida document number of this limited lia	bility company is: M1700000729	SSE TO SE	<u>-</u>
		<u>-</u>	T
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: South Care	olina		<u> </u>
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 1/2	<u>4/17</u>		<u>때</u>
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable of	changes)		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	- •		
5. New name of the limited liability company: (must	t contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L	.L.C.," or "L	.LC.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or mar must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C	naging members adopting the alternate nam C." or "LLC.")	e. The alterna	ate name
 If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office ad 		name of the n	<u>iew</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida Street Add	dress .	
	, Florid	a	
	City	Zip Code	8
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent the appointment as registered agent the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and accept the obligations of my position as registed document is being filed to merely reflect a change liability company has been notified in writing of the	nt and agree to act in this capacity. I furthe and complete performance of my duties, ar ered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, in the registered office address, I hereby co	nd Ī am famili F.S. Or, if th	iar with Is

		ance with 605,0902 (1)(e), inc	neate that change.
tle/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
	-	<u> </u>	Remove
			□Add
	_		Removing Removing Removing Record Rec
	_		E.F. D Remove
			Add
	_		Remove
			Add
Attached in a partifi	-	old avidensing the	Remove
aforementioned am	cate, if required: no more than 90 days endment(s), duly authenticated/by the cone law of which this entity is of ganized	official having custody of reco	ords in the

Filing Fee: \$25.00

The State of South Carolina



Office of Secretary of State Mark Hammond

Certificate of Existence

I, Mark Hammond, Secretary of State of South Carolina Hereby Certify that:

JSF USEPPA WAY CMPII, LLC,

a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of the State of South Carolina on January 17th, 2017, with a duration that is at will, has as of this date filed all reports due this office, paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the State, that the Secretary of State has not mailed notice to the company that it is subject to being dissolved by administrative action pursuant to S.C. Code Ann. §33-44-809, and that the company has not filed articles of termination as of the date hereof.

Given under my Hand and the Great Seal of the State of South Carolina this 14th day of February, 2017.

Mark Hammond, Sceretary of State

CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY

AS TAKEN FROM AND COMPARED WITH THE

ORIGINAL ON FILE IN THIS OFFICE

Feb 28 2017 REFERENCE ID: 1702271342074

Muk Harmond

Filing ID: 170214-1519312

Filing Date: 02/14/2017

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

SECRETARY OF STATE

AMENDED ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY DOMESTIC

Pursuant to the 1976 S.C. Code of Laws, as amended, Section 33 adopts the following amended articles of organization:	3-44-204(a), the und	ersigned limited	liability compar
The name of the limited liability company is:			
JSF Useppa Way CMPI, LLC			• • •
		•	· · · · · .
		 	
2. The date the articles of organization were filed is 01/17/2017			, . ,
3. The articles of organization are amended in the following response included in the articles of organization. If the space on this for containing a reference to the appropriate paragraph on this form.	m is not sufficient, pl		
Amended Entity Name: JSF Useppa Way CMPII, LLC	***************************************		
		•	
		•	,
			, ,
Signature: Signed as Organizer: Steven M. Querin		· .	
Capacity/Position of Person Signing (you must check one box):			
Manager Member Morganizer	ı		
Fiduciary Attorney-in-Fact		5	
Steven M. Querin		٠,	
(Print or Type Name))	
Date: 02/14/2017	,	1	

CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY
AS TAKEN FROM AND COMPARED WITH THE
ORIGINAL ON FILE IN THIS OFFICE

Feb 28 2017 REFERENCE ID: 1702271342074

Mark Harman

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION Limited Liability Company - Domestic

The undersigned delivers the following articles of organization to form a South Carolina limited liability company pursuant to S.C. Code of Laws Section 33-44-202 and Section 33-44-203.

	The name of the limited liability company JSF Useppa Way CMPI, LLC				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
,	Joe Gaeppa Way Coler, ECC	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		·		<u>,</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	*Note: The name of the limited liability company company" or the abbreviation "L.L.C.", "LLC", "L	must contain <u>one</u> of t C.", "LC", or "Ltd. C	he following andings: o."	"limited liability comp	any" or "limited"	
:		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *				٠.
2.	The address of the initial designated office 100 Dunbar St., Suite 400	e of the limited lia	bility company in S	South Carolina is		
	100 Dulipai Ot., Otila 100	•	* *			
٠.	(Street Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · · ·	
	(- · · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				•	•
	Spartanburg, South Carolina 29306 (City, State, Zip Code)			*	<u> </u>	
	(City, State, 21) Code)		· *		1	
3.	The initial agent for service of process is				•	
-	Johnson Development Associates, Inc.	,		• •		
	(Name)		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
			• .		e. Posta	
	(Signature of Agent)		, .			
	And the street address in South Carolina	for this initial age	nt for service of pr	ocess is:		
	100 Dunbar St., Suite 400	_	·			
	,		•	,	_	
	(Street Address)		,			
	Spartanburg		Sout	h Carolina 29306		
	(City)				(ip Code)	
		nizer : Only one or	sanizer is required	hist you may have	a more then one	
Δ	I ist the name and address of each other	recor. Orny One or	gernzor is required	, but yournlay neve	o more man one.	
	List the name and address of each organ					
4. (a)	Steven M. Querin	,		,		
	Steven M. Querin (Name)		· ·	. · ·		_
	Steven M. Querin		· ·	1		_
	Steven M. Querin (Name) 220 N Church St., Suite 4		:	1		
	Steven M. Querin (Name) 220 N Church St., Suite 4 (Street Address)			1		_
	Steven M. Querin (Name) 220 N Church St., Suite 4					_

CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY AS TAKEN FROM AND COMPARED WITH THE ORIGINAL ON FILE IN THIS OFFICE Feb 28 2017 REFERENCE ID: 1702271342074 JSF Useppa Way CMPI, Name of Limited Liability Company (Name) (Street Address) (City, State; Zip Code) Check this box only if the company is to be a term company. If the company is a term company, provide the term specified. Check this box only if management of the limited liability company is vested in a manager or managers. If this company is to be managed by managers, include the name and address of each initial manager. (a) (Name) (Street Address) (City, State, Zip Code (b) (Name) (Street Address) (City, State, Zip Code) Check this box only if one or more of the members of the company are to be liable for its debts and obligations under Section 33-44-303(c). If one or more members are so liable, specify which members, and for which debts, obligations or liabilities such members are liable in their capacity as members. This provision is optional and does not have to be completed. 8. Unless a delayed effective date is specified, these articles will be effective when endorsed for filing by the Secretary of State. Specify any delayed effective date and time

CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY
AS TAKEN FROM AND COMPARED WITH THE
ORIGINAL ON FILE IN THIS OFFICE

Feb 28 2017 REFERENCE ID: 1702271342074

Mark Hammand

	•	JSP Oseppa way CMI	1, LLC	
•				,
			Name of Limite	d Liability Company
 Any other provisions not consist are required or are permitted to separate attachment. Please me 	be set forth in the limite	d liability company oper	rating agreement ma	• •
10. Each organizer listed under num	nber 4 <u>must</u> sign.		,	,
Steven M. Querin			,	
Signature of Organizer				
Date: 01/17/2017				
•		•	•	
Signature of Organizer	 			
Date:				
•				